# PHODD70191

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					
TZ SASIU					
12 0/00/14					



08/22/14--01012--011 \*\*\*78.75

.0 解 AUG 22 PM 2:03 BRAN BANK

ł

#### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### SUBJECT: Keith Distributors, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$78.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

.

# FROM: Rodney K. Keith

Name (Printed or typed)

## 10542 Pebble Beach Court

Address

## Jacksonville, Florida 32222

City, State & Zip

## 904-571-1343

Daytime Telephone number

#### rmkeithministry@comcast.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

e name of the corpor	ME ration shall be: Keith Distributors,	Inc.			
	Principal office Principal street address				
0542 Pebbl	e Beach Court		Mailing address, if different is:		
acksonville,	Florida 32222			<u>-</u>	
TICLE III PU	<b>RPOSE</b> the corporation is organized is:	on of products	s from producer to vario	ıs retai	
utlets in nor	theast Florida.				
				31	
			AUG		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
			$\sim$		
TICLE IV SH	APES TO OOO		2 P <b>K</b>		
<b>TICLE IV SH</b> e number of shares of	<b>ARES</b> f stock is:		P M		
			-		
TICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		PM 2: 03		
R <b>TICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit		Name and Title	PM 2: 03		
TICLE V IN	i <i>tial officers and/or director</i> <sub>le:</sub> Rodney K. Keith,President	Name and Title	PM 2: 03		
R <b>TICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: Rodney K. Keith,President 10542 Pebble Beach Cour Jacksonville, Fl. 32222	Address:	PM 2: 03		
R <b>TICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit	Rodney K. Keith,President 10542 Pebble Beach Cour Jacksonville, Fl. 32222	Address: Address:	PM 2: 03	22 22 22	
<b>RTICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: Rodney K. Keith,President 10542 Pebble Beach Cour Jacksonville, Fl. 32222	Address: Address:	PH 2: 03	22 22 22	
<b>RTICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	Rodney K. Keith,President 10542 Pebble Beach Cour Jacksonville, Fl. 32222	Address: Address:	РИ 2: 03 :	2 2 2 2	
<b>RTICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	Amanda L. Keith, VP & Treasurer 10542 Pebble Beach Court Jacksonville, Fl. 32222	Address: Name and Title	PH 2: 03	22	
<b>RTICLE V IN</b> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR le: Rodney K. Keith,President 10542 Pebble Beach Cour Jacksonville, Fl. 32222 Amanda L. Keith, VP & Treasurer 10542 Pebble Beach Cour	Address: Name and Title	РИ 2: 03 :	22 22 22 22	

•

•

2 g - 4 4	• ,		(conti.)
Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>registered agent</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rodney K. Keith	the registered agent is:	
Name: Address:	10542 Pebble Beach Court		
	Jacksonville, FI.32222		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		22
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Rodney K. Keith		2:0
Address:	10542 Pebble Beach Court		
	Jacksonville, Fl. 32222		

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

August 19, 2014

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

August 19, 2014 Date